
WEST TEXAS RUNNING CLUB
PRAIRIE DOG TOWN 2012
Age Group Results - 2 Mile
"March 10, 2012"
Results By DH... WTRC...Lubbock TX    wtrunning.com

Overall Male 
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 quent bearden Lubbock  TX 36 1 10:28

Male  7 to  9
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Riki Sampson Lubbock  TX 9 10 13:59
2 HAYDEN BOWMAN Lubbock  TX 7 28 17:12
3 Sean Bonner Lubbock  TX 9 53 21:10
4 Ben McClendon Lubbock  TX 8 58 21:45
5 Ross Cohen Lubbock  TX 8 59 21:46
6 Kai Langehennig Lubbock  TX 9 63 22:31
7 Joshua Coronado Lubbock  TX 8 72 27:51

Male 10 to 12
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Alex Bonner Lubbock  TX 12 17 16:13
2 Steven Lindsey Lubbock  TX 11 24 16:57
3 Caleb Wood Lubbock  TX 10 50 20:42

Male 13 to 15
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Cade Speed Wolfforth  TX 15 2 11:43
2 K.C. Hart Lubbock  TX 13 8 13:49
3 Jake Speed Wolfforth  TX 13 15 16:00
4 ABRAHAM MONTALVO PLAINVIEW  TX 13 25 17:01

Male 16 to 19
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Kadon Stabeno Wolfforth  TX 16 3 12:10
2 Josiah Baker Lubbock  TX 16 6 12:46
3 GRIZZLY Carder Lubbock  TX 17 7 13:14

Male 20 to 24
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Trent Johnson Lubbock  TX 24 4 12:17

Male 25 to 29
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Steven Morales Lubbock  TX 26 18 16:15

Male 30 to 34
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 David Strain Lubbock  TX 31 26 17:05
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Male 35 to 39
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Kenny Powell Lubbock  TX 38 13 15:43
2 hedge martin Lubbock  TX 36 30 17:50

Male 40 to 44
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Juan Herrera Sundown  TX 41 9 13:52
2 Brian Lindsey Lubbock  TX 42 27 17:08

Male 45 to 49
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 MARTIN MONTALVO PLAINVIEW  TX 47 5 12:31
2 Abe Reyna Lubbock  TX 48 11 14:29
3 Adam Rodriguez Slaton  TX 47 29 17:19
4 Tom Speed Wolfforth  TX 45 34 18:37
5 Wesley Bygel Lubbock  TX 47 56 21:29

Male 50 to 54
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Tommy Sansom Lubbock  TX 54 16 16:01
2 Scott Cain Lubbock  TX 50 21 16:34
3 joe martin Lubbock  TX 52 31 17:51
4 Gail Faries Lubbock  TX 52 46 20:13

Male 55 to 59
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 John Clements Lubbock  TX 55 12 15:20
2 fred constancio Lubbock  TX 59 35 18:37
3 jay white Lubbock  TX 57 41 19:23

Male 60 to 64
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Luis Cardenas Lubbock  TX 60 14 15:47
2 Jerry Morris Lubbock  TX 61 19 16:17
3 Fred Weber Lubbock  TX 60 23 16:42

Male 65 to 69
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 JIM HARRIS HOBBS  NM 69 55 21:21
2 Rick Lampe Lubbock  TX 67 69 24:50

Male 70 and over
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 JAMES PRATT LUBBOCK  TX 70 64 22:35
------------------------

Overall Female 
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Debbie Gelber Lubbock  TX 43 18 16:29 **

Female  7 to  9
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Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Kyden Corelis Lubbock  TX 9 42 19:26
2 madeleine davis Lubbock  TX 8 51 20:42
3 Paige Pierce Plainview  TX 7 67 24:23
4 Charlee Whitfield Idalou  TX 9 71 26:31

Female 10 to 12
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Brylie Corelis Lubbock  TX 12 22 16:42
2 Cynthia Coronado Lubbock  TX 11 73 29:00

Female 13 to 15
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Victoria Coronado Lubbock  TX 15 57 21:35

Female 20 to 24
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Kristen Price Lubbock  TX 23 39 19:20
2 Makenzie Schwertner Lubbock  TX 20 47 20:28

Female 25 to 29
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Christie Price Lubbock  TX 26 33 18:29
2 Krystal Morales Lubbock Tx      25              19:19
3       Tiffany Au Lubbock  TX 25 49 20:40
4 Jennifer Lindenberger Lubbock 29 62 22:24

Female 30 to 34
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Nonnie Peters Lubbock  TX 32 37 19:12
2 Analisa Cardenas Lubbock  TX 33 52 21:04
3 Christi Hart Lubbock  TX 34 60 21:53
4 Eugenia Charles-Newton Lubbock 34 66 24:19
5 Camille Osterkamp MuleshoeTX 34 68 24:33

Female 35 to 39
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Stacy Cain Lubbock  TX 39 45 20:00
2 Stacie Bonner Lubbock  TX 36 48 20:30
3 Holly Whitfield Idalou  TX 36 61 21:55

Female 40 to 44
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Sandra Torres Lubbock  TX 44 32 17:52
2 Wendy Oglesby Lubbock  TX 40 40 19:23
3 Ronda Russell shallowater  TX 41 43 19:48
4 tonya barron Lubbock  TX 41 44 19:59

Female 45 to 49
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Sherri Rodriguez Slaton  TX47 54 21:13
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Female 50 to 54
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Julie Randolph Lubbock  TX 53 65 23:32

Female 55 to 59
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Cheryl Weber Lubbock  TX 59 36 18:57

Female 60 and over
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Josie Aleman Lubbock  TX 60 70 25:23
-----------------------------

PRAIRIE DOG TOWN
Age Graded Results-2M
"March 10, 2012"
Results By DH... WTRC...Lubbock TX    wtrunning.com

2M CLYDES/ATHENA

Female Finishers
Place Name City Age Gender Actual Time Net 
Time
    1 Amber Medrano Lubbock  TX 34 F       17:03   
16:56
    2 Melanie Ruegg Lubbock  TX 20 F       24:24   
24:23

Male Finishers
Place Name City Age Gender Actual Time Net 
Time
    1 Kevin Hart Lubbock  TX 36 M       18:56   
18:25
    2 Johnnie Medrano Lubbock  TX 31 M       18:42   
18:37
    3 David Coronado Lubbock  TX 44 M       29:10   
26:45

--------------------------------------------------------

PRAIRIE DOG TOWN
2 MILE OVERALL
"March 10, 2012"
Results By DH... WTRC...Lubbock TX    wtrunning.com

Place Name City Age A-Grp Place Time Pace
1 quent bearden Lubbock  TX 36     1 OA 10:28

5:14/M
2 Cade Speed Wolfforth  TX 15     1 M 13-15 11:43

5:52/M
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3 Kadon Stabeno Wolfforth  TX 16     1 M 16-19 12:10
6:05/M

4 Trent Johnson Lubbock  TX 24     1 M 20-24 12:17
6:09/M

5 MARTIN MONTALVO PLAINVIEW  TX 47     1 M 45-49 12:31
6:16/M

6 Josiah Baker Lubbock  TX 16     2 M 16-19 12:46
6:23/M

7 GRIZZLY Carder Lubbock  TX 17     3 M 16-19 13:14
6:37/M

8 K.C. Hart Lubbock  TX 13     2 M 13-15 13:49
6:55/M

9 Juan Herrera Sundown  TX 41     1 M 40-44 13:52
6:56/M

10 Riki Sampson Lubbock  TX 9     1 M  7- 9 13:59
7:00/M

11 Abe Reyna Lubbock  TX 48     2 M 45-49 14:29
7:15/M

12 John Clements Lubbock  TX 55     1 M 55-59 15:20
7:40/M

13 Kenny Powell Lubbock  TX 38     1 M 35-39 15:43
7:52/M

14 Luis Cardenas Lubbock  TX 60     1 M 60-64 15:47
7:54/M

15 Jake Speed Wolfforth  TX 13     3 M 13-15 16:00
8:00/M

16 Tommy Sansom Lubbock  TX 54     1 M 50-54 16:01
8:01/M

17 Alex Bonner Lubbock  TX 12     1 M 10-12 16:13
8:07/M

18 Steven Morales Lubbock  TX 26       M 25-29 16:15
8:08/M

19 Jerry Morris Lubbock  TX 61     2 M 60-64 16:17
8:09/M

20 Debbie Gelber Lubbock  TX 43     1 F OA 16:29
8:15/M

21 Scott Cain Lubbock  TX 50     2 M 50-54 16:34
8:17/M

22 Brylie Corelis Lubbock  TX 12     1 F 10-12 16:42
8:21/M

23 Fred Weber Lubbock  TX 60     3 M 60-64 16:42
8:21/M

24 Steven Lindsey Lubbock  TX 11     2 M 10-12 16:57
8:29/M

25 ABRAHAM MONTALVO PLAINVIEW  TX 13     4 M 13-15 17:01
8:31/M

26 Amber Medrano Lubbock  TX 34     3 F  7-99 17:03
8:32/M

27 David Strain Lubbock  TX 31     1 M 30-34 17:05
8:33/M

28 Brian Lindsey Lubbock  TX 42     2 M 40-44 17:08
8:34/M
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29 HAYDEN BOWMAN Lubbock  TX 7     2 M  7- 9 17:12
8:36/M

30 Adam Rodriguez Slaton  TX 47     3 M 45-49 17:19
8:40/M

31 hedge martin Lubbock  TX 36     2 M 35-39 17:50
8:55/M

32 joe martin Lubbock  TX 52     3 M 50-54 17:51
8:56/M

33 Sandra Torres Lubbock  TX 44     2 F 40-44 17:52
8:56/M

34 Christie Price Lubbock  TX 26     1 F 25-29 18:29
9:15/M

35 Tom Speed Wolfforth  TX 45     4 M 45-49 18:37
9:19/M

36 fred constancio Lubbock  TX 59     2 M 55-59 18:37
9:19/M

37 Johnnie Medrano Lubbock  TX 31     3 M  7-99 18:42
9:21/M

38 Kevin Hart Lubbock  TX 36     4 M  7-99 18:56
9:28/M

39 Cheryl Weber Lubbock  TX 59     1 F 55-59 18:57
9:29/M

40 Nonnie Peters Lubbock  TX 32     1 F 30-34 19:12
9:36/M

41 Krystal Morales Lubbock  TX 25       F 19:19
9:40/M

42 Kristen Price Lubbock  TX 23     1 F 20-24 19:20
9:40/M

43 Wendy Oglesby Lubbock  TX 40     3 F 40-44 19:23
9:42/M

44 jay white Lubbock  TX 57     3 M 55-59 19:23
9:42/M

45 Kyden Corelis Lubbock  TX 9     1 F  7- 9 19:26
9:43/M

46 Ronda Russell shallowater  TX 41     4 F 40-44 19:48
9:54/M

47 tonya barron Lubbock  TX 41     5 F 40-44 19:59
10:00/M

48 Stacy Cain Lubbock  TX 39     1 F 35-39 20:00
10:00/M

49 Gail Faries Lubbock  TX 52     4 M 50-54 20:13
10:07/M

50 Makenzie Schwertner Lubbock  TX 20     2 F 20-24 20:28
10:14/M

51 Stacie Bonner Lubbock  TX 36     2 F 35-39 20:30
10:15/M

52 Tiffany Au Lubbock  TX 25     2 F 25-29 20:40
10:20/M

53 Caleb Wood Lubbock  TX 10     4 M 10-12 20:42
10:21/M

54 madeleine davis Lubbock  TX 8     2 F  7- 9 20:42
10:21/M
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55 Analisa Cardenas Lubbock  TX 33     2 F 30-34 21:04
10:32/M

56 Sean Bonner Lubbock  TX 9     5 M  7- 9 21:10
10:35/M

57 Sherri Rodriguez Slaton  TX47     1 F 45-49 21:13
10:37/M

58 JIM HARRIS HOBBS  NM 69     1 M 65-69 21:21 10:41/M
59 Wesley Bygel Lubbock  TX 47     5 M 45-49 21:29

10:45/M
60 Victoria Coronado Lubbock  TX 15     1 F 13-15 21:35

10:48/M
61 Ben McClendon Lubbock  TX 8     6 M  7- 9 21:45

10:53/M
62 Ross Cohen Lubbock  TX 8     7 M  7- 9 21:46

10:53/M
63 Christi Hart Lubbock  TX 34     3 F 30-34 21:53

10:57/M
64 Holly Whitfield Idalou  TX 36     3 F 35-39 21:55

10:58/M
65 Jennifer Lindenberger LubbockTX 29     3 F 25-29 22:24

11:12/M
66 Kai Langehennig Lubbock  TX 9     8 M  7- 9 22:31

11:16/M
67 JAMES PRATT LUBBOCK  TX 70     1 M 70-99 22:35

11:18/M
68 Julie Randolph Lubbock  TX 53     1 F 50-54 23:32

11:46/M
69 Eugenia Charles-Newton LubbockTX34     4 F 30-34 24:19

12:10/M
70 Paige Pierce Plainview  TX 7     3 F  7- 9 24:23

12:12/M
71 Melanie Ruegg Lubbock  TX 20     5 F  7-99 24:24

12:12/M
72 Camille Osterkamp Muleshoe  TX 34     5 F 30-34 24:33

12:17/M
73 Rick Lampe Lubbock  TX 67     2 M 65-69 24:50

12:25/M
74 Josie Aleman Lubbock  TX 60     1 F 60-99 25:23

12:42/M
75 Charlee Whitfield Idalou  TX 9     4 F  7- 9 26:31

13:16/M
76 Joshua Coronado Lubbock  TX 8     9 M  7- 9 27:51

13:56/M
77 Cynthia Coronado Lubbock  TX 11     2 F 10-12 29:00

14:30/M
78 David Coronado Lubbock  TX 44    10 M  7-99 29:10

14:35/M

-----------------------------------

PRAIRIE DOG TOWN
Age Group Results - 4M
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"March 10, 2012"
Results By DH... WTRC...Lubbock TX    wtrunning.com

Overall Male 
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 BEN TANUI Lubbock  TX 35 1 22:26

Male 16 to 19
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Lucas Morris Lubbock  TX 19 2 23:44
2 Patrick Alonzo Lubbock  TX 17 7 25:34
3 Travis Knapp Lubbock  TX 16 11 26:58
4 Cutter Martin Lubbock  TX 18 19 29:15

Male 20 to 24
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Trent Early Lubbock  TX 23 8 25:38
2 Isaac Whitley Lubbock  TX 23 9 26:12
3 Sam Mickler Lubbock  TX 23 15 28:46

Male 25 to 29
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Hiroaki Umehara Lubbock  TX 25 10 26:45

Male 30 to 34
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Nicholas Reeves Lubbock  TX 33 4 24:53
2 Joe Osterkamp Muleshoe  TX 34 6 25:23
3 Jeff Hancock Lubbock  TX 34 13 28:00
4 Johnny Chagoya Lubbock  TX 30 20 29:41
5 GARY EVANS LUBBOCK  TX 32 33 31:29
6 Miguel Hinojosa Lubbock  TX 31 43 34:18

Male 35 to 39
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Lee Cohen Lubbock  TX 39 5 25:23
2 RONNIE ADAMS LUBBOCK  TX 37 34 32:23
3 chris castilleja Lubbock  TX 38 41 34:03

Male 40 to 44
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 ERIC FISHER LUBBOCK  TX 40 12 27:39
2 HEATH PENNELL Lubbock  TX 44 14 28:15
3 WALT BOWSER Lubbock  TX 44 18 29:12
4 Mont McClendon Lubbock  TX 40 23 30:08
5 Shannon Anderson Lubbock  TX 40 24 30:08

Male 45 to 49
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 John Corelis Lubbock  TX 46 3 24:46
2 Ruben Lopez Cardozo Lubbock  TX 48 21 30:04
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3 Rod Burgett Shallowater  TX 47 27 30:17
4 Craig Dominy Lubbock  TX 46 30 30:30
5 Paul Pare Lubbock  TX 49 37 32:50
6 Les Kinman Lubbock  TX 46 44 34:19

Male 50 to 54
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Epi Aguirre Lubbock  TX 53 16 29:00
2 JERRY DWYER LUBBOCK  TX 52 25 30:10
3 Steve German Lubbock  TX 54 39 33:35
4 Tommy Johnson Lubbock  TX 51 40 33:46
5 J Edson Pinto Lubbock  TX 50 45 34:58
6 Tim Cotton Littlefeild  TX 51 56 37:24
7 Randy Bunyard Lubbock  TX 54 61 37:51
8 Kevin Pope Lubbock  TX 52 66 38:56
9 Dave Houser Lubbock  TX 53 91 48:04

Male 55 to 59
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Randy Holloway Lubbock  TX 55 26 30:15
2 Randy Mulsow Lubbock  TX 56 47 35:29

Male 60 to 64
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 RICHARD GALE LUBBOCK  TX 62 49 35:54
2 Sam Wall Slaton  TX 62 64 38:36
3 MIKE STRUM CARLSBAD  NM 61 77 40:53

Male 65 to 69
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 ron lubowicz Lubbock  TX 69 60 37:44

Male 70 and over
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 ALBERT BURRIER Lubbock  TX 78 58 37:42
---------------------------------

Overall Female 
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Amanda Boston Lubbock  TX 27 17 29:06

Female 13 to 15
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Allyson Martin Shallowater  TX 14 69 39:37

Female 16 to 19
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Journee' Cotton Littlefield  TX 16 28 30:18
2 Carly Durham Shallowater  TX 18 46 35:12

Female 20 to 24
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
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1 Laci Weikert Lubbock  TX 24 50 35:57
2 Kelly Harkey Lubbock  TX 24 74 40:31
3 Julia Mueller Lubbock  TX 23 86 44:09

Female 25 to 29
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Allison Forsberg  Lubbock  TX 28 23 29:56
2 Susan Munoz Lubbock  TX 28 38 32:59
3 angela decicco Lubbock  TX 26 48 35:51
4 DIANA MEADOWS Lamesa  TX 27 54 36:26
5 April Covington Lubbock  TX 27 65 38:37
6 Staci Erickson idalou  TX 28 70 39:40
7 Lauren Brownd Lubbock  TX 29 78 40:58
8 Ellen Weaver Lubbock  TX 25 79 41:03
9 Danielle Cortez Lubbock  TX 27 80 41:06
10 Katie Stalnaker Lubbock  TX 27 81 41:08
11 Jana Soto Lubbock  TX 29 82 43:00
12 Shanna Faries Lubbock  TX 27 89 46:18

Female 30 to 34
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Christine Steen Lubbock  TX 32 35 32:30
2 Ginny McMinn Lubbock  TX 32 36 32:40
3 Brooke Hix Lubbock  TX 31 67 39:35
4 CRYSTAL PLEDGER Tahoka  TX 34 84 43:31
5 HEATHER DEVORE LUBBOCK  TX 30 90 46:22
6 VALERIE SALINAS Lubbock  TX 31 93 48:54

Female 35 to 39
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 IRIS RIVERO LUBBOCK  TX 36 22 30:08
2 Tammy Moriearty Lubbock  TX 38 29 30:24
3 jonna byars Lubbock  TX 38 31 30:57
4 BONNIE BOWMAN Lubbock  TX 36 32 31:24
5 Aimee Ruel Lubbock  TX 39 42 34:08
6 JANIE FRYAR Welch  TX 35 53 36:26
7 Susan Everett Lubbock  TX 35 62 38:06
8 Brooke Rushing Lubbock  TX 36 68 39:36
9 Michelle Garcia Lubbock  TX 35 73 40:20

Female 40 to 44
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Darla Gleaves Lubbock  TX 40 51 36:18
2 Sharla Kinman Lubbock  TX 43 55 36:56
3 Wendy Anderson Lubbock  TX 41 57 37:38
4 NORMA GARCIA Lubbock  TX 42 59 37:43
5 Theresa Daniel Lubbock  TX 44 63 38:13
6 Jennifer Foster Lubbock  TX 43 72 39:55
7 Jennifer Adling Lubbock  TX 40 75 40:40

Female 45 to 49
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
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1 Dee Knapp Lubbock  TX 45 52 36:24
2 TERESA TONE LUBBOCK  TX 45 76 40:51
3 mars bennett Lubbock  TX 48 83 43:10

Female 50 to 54
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Pam Titzell Lubbock  TX 53 71 39:44
2 La Shell Camper Lubbock  TX 51 87 44:18
3 Ann Hodges Wolfforth  TX 54 92 48:51

Female 55 to 59
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 Young Moore Ransom C  TX 55 88 45:24
2 Sue Houser Lubbock  TX 59 94 49:59
3 Sarah Gaxiola Lubbock  TX 59 95 50:09

Female 60+
Place Name City Age Overall Total Time
1 etta mayer Lubbock  TX 62 85 44:01
-------------------------------------

PRAIRIE DOG TOWN
Age Graded Results-4M
"March 10, 2012"
Results By DH... WTRC...Lubbock TX    wtrunning.com

4M CLYDES/ATHENA

Female Finishers
Place Name City Age Gender Actual Time Net 
Time
    1 CINDI FAZ Lubbock  TX 45 F       37:30   
34:45
    2 Gabriela Saldana Lubbock  TX 48 F       50:20   
45:07
    3 LAUREN SULLIVAN Lubbock  TX 32 F       45:39   
45:32

Male Finishers
Place Name City Age Gender Actual Time Net 
Time
    1 Adam Puckett Lubbock  TX 41 M       29:24   
27:34
    2 Garrett Rogers Lubbock  TX 26 M       28:31   
28:31
    3 kazuyoshi Ishida Lubbock  TX 36 M       33:10   
32:16
    4 Bryan Abercrombie Lubbock  TX 45 M       36:27   
33:10
    5 Craig Peterson Hobbs  NM 55 M       39:59   
33:34
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    6 Brian Coker Lamesa  TX 34 M       36:14   
35:39
    7 Farrell Martin Shallowater  TX 45 M       39:38   
36:04
    8 Jerry Adams Lubbock  TX 36 M       37:05   
36:05
    9 Serbando Segovia Lubbock  TX 38 M       39:38   
38:01
   10 James Fannon Post  TX 42 M       41:13   
38:22
   11 Timothy Matis Lubbock  TX 38 M       40:01   
38:23

------------------------

PRAIRIE DOG TOWN
4 MILE OA
"March 10, 2012"
Results By DH... WTRC...Lubbock TX    wtrunning.com

Place Name City Age A- Grp Place Time Pace
1 BEN TANUI Lubbock  TX 35     1 OA 22:26 5:37/M
2 Lucas Morris Lubbock  TX 19     1 M 16-19 23:44

5:56/M
3 John Corelis Lubbock  TX 46     1 M 45-49 24:46

6:12/M
4 Nicholas Reeves Lubbock  TX 33     1 M 30-34 24:53

6:13/M
5 Lee Cohen Lubbock  TX 39     1 M 35-39 25:23

6:21/M
6 Joe Osterkamp Muleshoe  TX 34     2 M 30-34 25:23

6:21/M
7 Patrick Alonzo Lubbock  TX 17     2 M 16-19 25:34

6:24/M
8 Trent Early Lubbock  TX 23     1 M 20-24 25:38

6:25/M
9 Isaac Whitley Lubbock  TX 23     2 M 20-24 26:12

6:33/M
10 Hiroaki Umehara Lubbock  TX 25     1 M 25-29 26:45

6:41/M
11 Travis Knapp Lubbock  TX 16     3 M 16-19 26:58

6:45/M
12 ERIC FISHER LUBBOCK  TX 40     1 M 40-44 27:39

6:55/M
13 Jeff Hancock Lubbock  TX 34     3 M 30-34 28:00

7:00/M
14 HEATH PENNELL Lubbock  TX 44     2 M 40-44 28:15

7:04/M
15 Garrett Rogers Lubbock  TX 26     1 M 10-99 28:31

7:08/M
16 Sam Mickler Lubbock  TX 23     3 M 20-24 28:46
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7:12/M
17 Epi Aguirre Lubbock  TX 53     1 M 50-54 29:00

7:15/M
18 Amanda Boston Lubbock  TX 27     1 OA 29:06

7:17/M
19 WALT BOWSER Lubbock  TX 44     3 M 40-44 29:12

7:18/M
20 Cutter Martin Lubbock  TX 18     4 M 16-19 29:15

7:19/M
21 Adam Puckett Lubbock  TEXAS 41     2 M 10-99 29:24

7:21/M
22 Johnny Chagoya Lubbock  TX 30     4 M 30-34 29:41

7:25/M
23 Allison Forsberg  Lubbock  TX 28     1 F 25-29 29:56
24 Ruben Lopez-Cardozo Lubbock  TX 48     2 M 45-49 30:04

7:31/M
25 IRIS RIVERO LUBBOCK  TX 36     1 F 35-39 30:08

7:32/M
26 Mont McClendon Lubbock  TX 40     4 M 40-44 30:08

7:32/M
27 Shannon Anderson Lubbock  TX 40     5 M 40-44 30:08

7:32/M
28 JERRY DWYER LUBBOCK  TX 52     2 M 50-54 30:10

7:33/M
29 Randy Holloway Lubbock  TX 55     1 M 55-59 30:15

7:34/M
30 Rod Burgett Shallowater  TX 47     3 M 45-49 30:17

7:34/M
31 Journee' Cotton Littlefield  TX 16     1 F 16-19 30:18

7:35/M
32 Tammy Moriearty Lubbock  TX 38     2 F 35-39 30:24

7:36/M
33 Craig Dominy Lubbock  TX 46     4 M 45-49 30:30

7:38/M
34 jonna byars Lubbock  TX 38     3 F 35-39 30:57

7:44/M
35 BONNIE BOWMAN Lubbock  TX 36     4 F 35-39 31:24

7:51/M
36 GARY EVANS LUBBOCK  TX 32     5 M 30-34 31:29

7:52/M
37 RONNIE ADAMS LUBBOCK  TX 37     2 M 35-39 32:23

8:06/M
38 Christine Steen Lubbock  TX 32     1 F 30-34 32:30

8:08/M
39 Ginny McMinn Lubbock  TX 32     2 F 30-34 32:40

8:10/M
40 Paul Pare Lubbock  TX 49     5 M 45-49 32:50

8:13/M
41 Susan Munoz Lubbock  TX 28     1 F 25-29 32:59

8:15/M
42 kazuyoshi Ishida Lubbock  TX 36     3 M 10-99 33:10

8:18/M
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43 Steve German Lubbock  TX 54     3 M 50-54 33:35
8:24/M

44 Tommy Johnson Lubbock  TX 51     4 M 50-54 33:46
8:27/M

45 chris castilleja Lubbock  TX 38     3 M 35-39 34:03
8:31/M

46 Aimee Ruel Lubbock  TX 39     5 F 35-39 34:08
8:32/M

47 Miguel Hinojosa Lubbock  TX 31     6 M 30-34 34:18
8:35/M

48 Les Kinman Lubbock  TX 46     6 M 45-49 34:19
8:35/M

49 J Edson Pinto Lubbock  TX 50     5 M 50-54 34:58
8:45/M

50 Carly Durham Shallowater  TX 18     2 F 16-19 35:12
8:48/M

51 Randy Mulsow Lubbock  TX 56     2 M 55-59 35:29
8:52/M

52 angela decicco Lubbock  TX 26     2 F 25-29 35:51
8:58/M

53 RICHARD GALE LUBBOCK  TX 62     1 M 60-64 35:54
8:59/M

54 Laci Weikert Lubbock  TX 24     1 F 20-24 35:57
8:59/M

55 Brian Coker Lamesa  TX 34     4 M 10-99 36:14
9:04/M

56 Darla Gleaves Lubbock  TX 40     1 F 40-44 36:18
9:05/M

57 Dee Knapp Lubbock  TX 45     1 F 45-49 36:24
9:06/M

58 JANIE FRYAR Welch  TX 35     6 F 35-39 36:26
9:07/M

59 DIANA MEADOWS Lamesa  TX 27     3 F 25-29 36:26
9:07/M

60 Bryan Abercrombie Lubbock  TX 45     5 M 10-99 36:27
9:07/M

61 Sharla Kinman Lubbock  TX 43     2 F 40-44 36:56
9:14/M

62 Jerry Adams Lubbock  TX 36     6 M 10-99 37:05
9:16/M

63 Tim Cotton Littlefeild  TX 51     6 M 50-54 37:24
9:21/M

64 CINDI FAZ Lubbock  TX 45     1 F 10-99 37:30
9:23/M

65 Wendy Anderson Lubbock  TX 41     3 F 40-44 37:38
9:25/M

66 ALBERT BURRIER Lubbock  TX 78     1 M 70-99 37:42
9:26/M

67 NORMA GARCIA Lubbock  TX 42     4 F 40-44 37:43
9:26/M

68 ron lubowicz Lubbock  TX 69     1 M 65-69 37:44
9:26/M
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69 Randy Bunyard Lubbock  TX 54     7 M 50-54 37:51
9:28/M

70 Susan Everett Lubbock  TX 35     7 F 35-39 38:06
9:32/M

71 Theresa Daniel Lubbock  TX 44     5 F 40-44 38:13
9:33/M

72 Sam Wall Slaton  TX 62     2 M 60-64 38:36 9:39/M
73 April Covington Lubbock  TX 27     4 F 25-29 38:37

9:39/M
74 Kevin Pope Lubbock  TX 52     8 M 50-54 38:56

9:44/M
75 Brooke Hix Lubbock  TX 31     3 F 30-34 39:35

9:54/M
76 Brooke Rushing Lubbock  TX 36     8 F 35-39 39:36

9:54/M
77 Allyson Martin Shallowater  TX 14     1 F 13-15 39:37

9:54/M
78 Serbando Segovia Lubbock  TX 38     7 M 10-99 39:38

9:55/M
79 Farrell Martin Shallowater  TX 45     8 M 10-99 39:38

9:55/M
80 Staci Erickson idalou  TX 28     5 F 25-29 39:40

9:55/M
81 Pam Titzell Lubbock  TX 53     1 F 50-54 39:44

9:56/M
82 Jennifer Foster Lubbock  TX 43     6 F 40-44 39:55

9:59/M
83 Craig Peterson Hobbs  NM 55     9 M 10-99 39:59

10:00/M
84 Timothy Matis Lubbock  TX 38    10 M 10-99 40:01

10:00/M
85 Michelle Garcia Lubbock  TX 35     9 F 35-39 40:20

10:05/M
86 Kelly Harkey Lubbock  TX 24     2 F 20-24 40:31

10:08/M
87 Jennifer Adling Lubbock  TX 40     7 F 40-44 40:40

10:10/M
88 TERESA TONE LUBBOCK  TX 45     2 F 45-49 40:51

10:13/M
89 MIKE STRUM CARLSBAD  NM 61     3 M 60-64 40:53

10:13/M
90 Lauren Brownd Lubbock  TX 29     6 F 25-29 40:58

10:15/M
91 Ellen Weaver Lubbock  TX 25     7 F 25-29 41:03

10:16/M
92 Danielle Cortez Lubbock  TX 27     8 F 25-29 41:06

10:17/M
93 Katie Stalnaker Lubbock  TX 27     9 F 25-29 41:08

10:17/M
94 James Fannon Post  TX 42    11 M 10-99 41:13

10:18/M
95 Jana Soto Lubbock  TX 29    10 F 25-29 43:00
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10:45/M
96 mars bennett Lubbock  TX 48     3 F 45-49 43:10

10:48/M
97 CRYSTAL PLEDGER Tahoka  TX 34     4 F 30-34 43:31

10:53/M
98 etta mayer Lubbock  TX 62     1 F 60-99 44:01

11:00/M
99 Julia Mueller Lubbock  TX 23     3 F 20-24 44:09

11:02/M
100 La Shell Camper Lubbock  TX 51     2 F 50-54 44:18

11:05/M
101 Young Moore Ransom C  TX 55     1 F 55-59 45:24

11:21/M
102 LAUREN SULLIVAN Lubbock  TX 32     2 F 10-99 45:39

11:25/M
103 Shanna Faries Lubbock  TX 27    11 F 25-29 46:18

11:35/M
104 HEATHER DEVORE LUBBOCK  TX 30     5 F 30-34 46:22

11:36/M
105 Dave Houser Lubbock  TX 53     9 M 50-54 48:04

12:01/M
106 Ann Hodges Wolfforth  TX 54     3 F 50-54 48:51

12:13/M
107 VALERIE SALINAS Lubbock  TX 31     6 F 30-34 48:54

12:14/M
108 Sue Houser Lubbock  TX 59     2 F 55-59 49:59

12:30/M
109 Sarah Gaxiola Lubbock  TX 59     3 F 55-59 50:09

12:32/M
110 Gabriela Saldana Lubbock  TX 48     3 F 10-99 50:20

12:35/M
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